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01/06/21 IN 2794257  661.31  661.31

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  661.31  0.00

01/06/21 IN 2795476  483.01  483.01

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  483.01  0.00

07/06/21 IN 2795529  613.75  613.75

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  613.75  0.00

08/06/21 IN 2795716  360.66  360.66

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  360.66  0.00

09/06/21 IN 2796435  444.20  444.20

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  444.20  0.00

09/06/21 IN 2796436  361.38  361.38

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  361.38  0.00

09/06/21 IN 2796437  307.27  307.27

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  307.27  0.00

09/06/21 IN 2796439  307.27  307.27

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  307.27  0.00

17/06/21 IN 2797850  483.01  483.01

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  483.01  0.00

24/06/21 IN 2799084  306.38  306.38

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  306.38  0.00

24/06/21 IN 2799340  642.13  642.13

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  642.13  0.00

25/06/21 IN 2799645  821.14  821.14

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  821.14  0.00

25/06/21 IN 2799704  306.38  306.38

02/08/21 PY PY000071447  306.38  0.00

01/07/21 IN 2800488  95.38  95.38

01/07/21 IN 2800601  127.18  222.56

01/07/21 IN 2800731  443.24  665.80

01/07/21 IN 2800743  1,248.78  1,914.58

08/07/21 IN 2802070  443.24  2,357.82

13/07/21 IN 2802796  370.71  2,728.53

15/07/21 IN 2803187  456.69  3,185.22

15/07/21 IN 2803193  318.95  3,504.17

16/07/21 IN 2803553  498.08  4,002.25

19/07/21 IN 2803928  556.69  4,558.94

19/07/21 IN 2803951  456.69  5,015.63

20/07/21 IN 2804241  370.71  5,386.34

23/07/21 IN 2804904  498.08  5,884.42

23/07/21 IN 2805023  228.84  6,113.26

02/08/21 IN 2806681  273.99  6,387.25

06/08/21 IN 2807457  174.62  6,561.87

06/08/21 IN 2807458  498.08  7,059.95

06/08/21 IN 2807459  880.99  7,940.94
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06/08/21 IN 2807460  456.69  8,397.63

10/08/21 IN 2808370  321.45  8,719.08

10/08/21 IN 2808381  318.95  9,038.03

10/08/21 IN 2808414  372.70  9,410.73

11/08/21 IN 2808586  501.07  9,911.80

13/08/21 IN 2808963  180.18  10,091.98

13/08/21 IN 2808972  274.11  10,366.09

16/08/21 IN 2809328  501.07  10,867.16

17/08/21 IN 2809720  459.35  11,326.51

17/08/21 IN 2809734  501.07  11,827.58

19/08/21 IN 2810231  636.65  12,464.23

20/08/21 IN 2810300  180.18  12,644.41

23/08/21 IN 2810733  372.70  13,017.11

24/08/21 IN 2810913  345.91  13,363.02

24/08/21 IN 2810990  372.70  13,735.72

25/08/21 IN 2811348  455.04  14,190.76

05/08/21 DB DN00003421  0.03  14,190.79

06/08/21 PY PY000071402  0.03  14,190.76

30 Days

 6,113.26 0.00

60 Days90 Days

 0.00

120+ Days

 0.00

Current

 8,077.50  14,190.76

Total Balance

Johannesburg
Tel: +27-11-578 9901
Fax: +27-11-578 9925

Cape Town
Tel: +27-21-949 2177
Fax: +27-21-946 4508

Tsumeb
Tel: +264-67-22 1100
Fax: +264-67-22 1123

Walvis Bay
Tel: +264-64-20 0848
Fax: +264-64-20 4636

Keetmanshoop
Tel: +264-63-22 5324
Fax: +264-63-22 5326


